
Standard Planning Report

07 January, 2020

Plan: PROPOSAL 1

EXTRACTION OIL & GAS
WELD COUNTY

Sec 17-T7N-R67W

WALT 17W-20-2C

ORIGINAL WELLBORE
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Vertical Section at 277.85° (1800 usft/in)

WALT 17W-2C - PBHL

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -110.32

Start 9186.89 hold at 7425.89 MD

TD at 16612.77
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WALT 17W-2C - PBHL

WALT 16E-20-9C/WB #1 - PATT 346

WELLS #1

HOWARD #1

Start Build 2.00

Start 5459.82 hold at 1015.46 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -110.32

Start 9186.89 hold at 7425.89 MD

TD at 16612.77

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 1015.46 14.31 19.41 1008.04 83.83 29.53 2.00 19.41 -17.80
4 6475.27 14.31 19.41 6298.48 1356.57 477.93 0.00 0.00 -288.13
5 7425.89 90.00 268.50 6905.00 1486.04 -96.39 10.00 -110.32 298.50 WALT 17W-2C - LP
6 16612.77 90.00 268.50 6905.00 1244.80 -9280.11 0.00 0.00 9363.16 WALT 17W-2C - PBHL

WELL DETAILS: WALT 17W-20-2C

5108.00
+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.00 0.00 1453282.16 3164157.64 40.576157°N 104.909047°W

PROJECT DETAILS: WELD COUNTY

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

System Datum: Mean Sea Level

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation
3835.00 3932.93 SUSSEX
4210.00 4319.93 SHANNON
6605.00 6800.88 NIOBRARA
6870.00 7221.76 FORT HAYS
6905.00 7425.89 CODELL

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 8.18°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 52333.3snT

Dip Angle: 66.94°
Date: 8/15/2018

Model: IGRF2015

T
MProject: WELD COUNTY

Site: Sec 17-T7N-R67W
Well: WALT 17W-20-2C

Wellbore: ORIGINAL WELLBORE
Design: PROPOSAL 1

ANNOTATIONS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W VSect Departure Annotation
300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1015.46 14.31 19.41 1008.04 83.83 29.53 -17.80 88.88 Start 5459.82 hold at 1015.46 MD
6475.27 14.31 19.41 6298.48 1356.57 477.93 -288.13 1438.30 Start DLS 10.00 TFO -110.32
7425.89 90.00 268.50 6905.00 1486.04 -96.39 298.50 2060.36 Start 9186.89 hold at 7425.89 MD

16612.77 90.00 268.50 6905.00 1244.80 -9280.11 9363.16 11247.25 TD at 16612.77

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
WALT 17W-2C - LP 6905.00 1486.04 -96.39 1454767.53 3164051.35 40.580236°N 104.909394°W Point

- plan hits target center
WALT 17W-2C - PBHL 6905.00 1244.80 -9280.11 1454465.09 3154869.44 40.579569°N 104.942456°W Point

- plan hits target center

Section Lines

46
0'

 fr
om

 E
/W

Section 18 Section 17

SHL:
1961' FNL, 353' FEL
Sec 17-T7N-R67W

LP"
475' FNL, 460' FEL
Sec 17-T7N-R67W

BHL:
475' FNL, 460' FWL
Sec 18-T7N-R67W
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Planning Report

Well WALT 17W-20-2CLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 17-T7N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WALT 17W-20-2CWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

WELD COUNTY

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

Sec 17-T7N-R67W

Lat/Long

0.38 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,455,244.22 usft

3,164,511.50 usft

0.00 usft

40.581536°N

104.907726°W

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

WALT 17W-20-2C

1,453,282.16 usft

3,164,157.64 usft

5,108.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

40.576157°N

104.909047°W

-1,959.65 usft

-366.96 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

ORIGINAL WELLBORE

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 8/15/2018 8.18 66.94 52,333.29500671

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PROPOSAL 1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

277.850.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 1/7/2020

MWD OWSG

OWSG MWD - Standard

PROPOSAL 1 (ORIGINAL WELL0.00 16,612.771

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00300.000.000.00300.00

19.410.002.002.0029.5383.831,008.0419.4114.311,015.46

0.000.000.000.00477.931,356.576,298.4819.4114.316,475.27

-110.32-11.677.9610.00-96.391,486.046,905.00268.5090.007,425.89 WALT 17W-2C - LP

0.000.000.000.00-9,280.111,244.806,905.00268.5090.0016,612.77 WALT 17W-2C - PBHL
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Planning Report

Well WALT 17W-20-2CLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 17-T7N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WALT 17W-20-2CWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

400.00 2.00 19.41 399.98 -0.35 2.001.65 0.58 2.00 0.00

500.00 4.00 19.41 499.84 -1.40 2.006.58 2.32 2.00 0.00

600.00 6.00 19.41 599.45 -3.14 2.0014.80 5.21 2.00 0.00

700.00 8.00 19.41 698.70 -5.59 2.0026.30 9.26 2.00 0.00

800.00 10.00 19.41 797.47 -8.72 2.0041.05 14.46 2.00 0.00

900.00 12.00 19.41 895.62 -12.54 2.0059.05 20.80 2.00 0.00

1,000.00 14.00 19.41 993.06 -17.05 2.0080.26 28.28 2.00 0.00

1,015.46 14.31 19.41 1,008.04 -17.80 2.0083.83 29.53 2.00 0.00

Start 5459.82 hold at 1015.46 MD

1,100.00 14.31 19.41 1,089.96 -21.99 0.00103.53 36.48 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 14.31 19.41 1,186.86 -26.94 0.00126.85 44.69 0.00 0.00

1,300.00 14.31 19.41 1,283.76 -31.89 0.00150.16 52.90 0.00 0.00

1,400.00 14.31 19.41 1,380.66 -36.84 0.00173.47 61.11 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 14.31 19.41 1,477.55 -41.79 0.00196.78 69.33 0.00 0.00

1,600.00 14.31 19.41 1,574.45 -46.75 0.00220.09 77.54 0.00 0.00

1,700.00 14.31 19.41 1,671.35 -51.70 0.00243.40 85.75 0.00 0.00

1,800.00 14.31 19.41 1,768.25 -56.65 0.00266.71 93.97 0.00 0.00

1,900.00 14.31 19.41 1,865.14 -61.60 0.00290.02 102.18 0.00 0.00

2,000.00 14.31 19.41 1,962.04 -66.55 0.00313.33 110.39 0.00 0.00

2,100.00 14.31 19.41 2,058.94 -71.50 0.00336.64 118.60 0.00 0.00

2,200.00 14.31 19.41 2,155.84 -76.45 0.00359.96 126.82 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 14.31 19.41 2,252.73 -81.40 0.00383.27 135.03 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 14.31 19.41 2,349.63 -86.35 0.00406.58 143.24 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 14.31 19.41 2,446.53 -91.31 0.00429.89 151.45 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 14.31 19.41 2,543.43 -96.26 0.00453.20 159.67 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 14.31 19.41 2,640.32 -101.21 0.00476.51 167.88 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 14.31 19.41 2,737.22 -106.16 0.00499.82 176.09 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 14.31 19.41 2,834.12 -111.11 0.00523.13 184.31 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 14.31 19.41 2,931.02 -116.06 0.00546.44 192.52 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 14.31 19.41 3,027.92 -121.01 0.00569.76 200.73 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 14.31 19.41 3,124.81 -125.96 0.00593.07 208.94 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 14.31 19.41 3,221.71 -130.91 0.00616.38 217.16 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 14.31 19.41 3,318.61 -135.87 0.00639.69 225.37 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 14.31 19.41 3,415.51 -140.82 0.00663.00 233.58 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 14.31 19.41 3,512.40 -145.77 0.00686.31 241.80 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 14.31 19.41 3,609.30 -150.72 0.00709.62 250.01 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 14.31 19.41 3,706.20 -155.67 0.00732.93 258.22 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 14.31 19.41 3,803.10 -160.62 0.00756.24 266.43 0.00 0.00

3,932.93 14.31 19.41 3,835.00 -162.25 0.00763.92 269.14 0.00 0.00

SUSSEX

4,000.00 14.31 19.41 3,899.99 -165.57 0.00779.55 274.65 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 14.31 19.41 3,996.89 -170.52 0.00802.87 282.86 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 14.31 19.41 4,093.79 -175.47 0.00826.18 291.07 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 14.31 19.41 4,190.69 -180.43 0.00849.49 299.28 0.00 0.00

4,319.93 14.31 19.41 4,210.00 -181.41 0.00854.13 300.92 0.00 0.00

SHANNON

4,400.00 14.31 19.41 4,287.58 -185.38 0.00872.80 307.50 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 14.31 19.41 4,384.48 -190.33 0.00896.11 315.71 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well WALT 17W-20-2CLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 17-T7N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WALT 17W-20-2CWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,600.00 14.31 19.41 4,481.38 -195.28 0.00919.42 323.92 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 14.31 19.41 4,578.28 -200.23 0.00942.73 332.14 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 14.31 19.41 4,675.17 -205.18 0.00966.04 340.35 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 14.31 19.41 4,772.07 -210.13 0.00989.35 348.56 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 14.31 19.41 4,868.97 -215.08 0.001,012.67 356.77 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 14.31 19.41 4,965.87 -220.03 0.001,035.98 364.99 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 14.31 19.41 5,062.76 -224.99 0.001,059.29 373.20 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 14.31 19.41 5,159.66 -229.94 0.001,082.60 381.41 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 14.31 19.41 5,256.56 -234.89 0.001,105.91 389.62 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 14.31 19.41 5,353.46 -239.84 0.001,129.22 397.84 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 14.31 19.41 5,450.36 -244.79 0.001,152.53 406.05 0.00 0.00

5,700.00 14.31 19.41 5,547.25 -249.74 0.001,175.84 414.26 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 14.31 19.41 5,644.15 -254.69 0.001,199.15 422.48 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 14.31 19.41 5,741.05 -259.64 0.001,222.46 430.69 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 14.31 19.41 5,837.95 -264.59 0.001,245.78 438.90 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 14.31 19.41 5,934.84 -269.55 0.001,269.09 447.11 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 14.31 19.41 6,031.74 -274.50 0.001,292.40 455.33 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 14.31 19.41 6,128.64 -279.45 0.001,315.71 463.54 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 14.31 19.41 6,225.54 -284.40 0.001,339.02 471.75 0.00 0.00

6,475.27 14.31 19.41 6,298.48 -288.13 0.001,356.57 477.93 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -110.32

6,500.00 13.64 9.53 6,322.47 -288.82 10.001,362.33 479.43 -2.69 -39.94

6,550.00 13.61 348.20 6,371.09 -287.02 10.001,373.91 479.21 -0.06 -42.67

6,600.00 15.28 329.19 6,419.54 -280.92 10.001,385.34 474.63 3.34 -38.01

6,650.00 18.19 314.98 6,467.44 -270.57 10.001,396.52 465.73 5.81 -28.43

6,700.00 21.84 304.96 6,514.42 -256.06 10.001,407.37 452.57 7.31 -20.03

6,750.00 25.93 297.83 6,560.14 -237.49 10.001,417.81 435.27 8.18 -14.26

6,800.00 30.28 292.58 6,604.24 -215.01 10.001,427.76 413.95 8.70 -10.51

6,800.88 30.36 292.50 6,605.00 -214.58 10.001,427.94 413.54 8.88 -9.09

NIOBRARA

6,850.00 34.79 288.55 6,646.38 -188.79 10.001,437.15 388.77 9.02 -8.03

6,900.00 39.41 285.35 6,686.26 -159.02 10.001,445.89 359.92 9.23 -6.39

6,950.00 44.09 282.73 6,723.55 -125.93 10.001,453.94 327.63 9.37 -5.24

7,000.00 48.83 280.52 6,757.99 -89.77 10.001,461.21 292.14 9.47 -4.42

7,050.00 53.60 278.61 6,789.30 -50.83 10.001,467.66 253.71 9.55 -3.82

7,100.00 58.40 276.92 6,817.25 -9.39 10.001,473.25 212.65 9.60 -3.38

7,150.00 63.22 275.40 6,841.63 34.23 10.001,477.92 169.27 9.64 -3.04

7,200.00 68.06 274.00 6,862.24 79.69 10.001,481.64 123.88 9.67 -2.80

7,221.76 70.17 273.43 6,870.00 99.96 10.001,482.96 103.60 9.69 -2.66

FORT HAYS

7,250.00 72.91 272.70 6,878.94 126.66 10.001,484.38 76.85 9.70 -2.58

7,300.00 77.76 271.46 6,891.60 174.77 10.001,486.13 28.53 9.71 -2.48

7,350.00 82.62 270.26 6,900.12 223.65 10.001,486.87 -20.72 9.72 -2.39

7,400.00 87.48 269.10 6,904.43 272.94 10.001,486.59 -70.51 9.73 -2.34

7,425.89 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 298.50 10.001,486.04 -96.39 9.73 -2.32

Start 9186.89 hold at 7425.89 MD - CODELL

7,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 371.63 0.001,484.10 -170.48 0.00 0.00

7,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 470.30 0.001,481.47 -270.44 0.00 0.00

7,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 568.97 0.001,478.85 -370.41 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 667.64 0.001,476.22 -470.37 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 766.30 0.001,473.59 -570.34 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 864.97 0.001,470.97 -670.30 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 963.64 0.001,468.34 -770.27 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well WALT 17W-20-2CLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 17-T7N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WALT 17W-20-2CWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

8,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,062.31 0.001,465.72 -870.23 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,160.98 0.001,463.09 -970.20 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,259.65 0.001,460.46 -1,070.16 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,358.32 0.001,457.84 -1,170.13 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,456.99 0.001,455.21 -1,270.10 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,555.66 0.001,452.59 -1,370.06 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,654.33 0.001,449.96 -1,470.03 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,753.00 0.001,447.33 -1,569.99 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,851.67 0.001,444.71 -1,669.96 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 1,950.34 0.001,442.08 -1,769.92 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,049.01 0.001,439.46 -1,869.89 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,147.68 0.001,436.83 -1,969.85 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,246.35 0.001,434.20 -2,069.82 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,345.02 0.001,431.58 -2,169.79 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,443.69 0.001,428.95 -2,269.75 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,542.36 0.001,426.33 -2,369.72 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,641.03 0.001,423.70 -2,469.68 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,739.70 0.001,421.07 -2,569.65 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,838.36 0.001,418.45 -2,669.61 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 2,937.03 0.001,415.82 -2,769.58 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,035.70 0.001,413.20 -2,869.54 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,134.37 0.001,410.57 -2,969.51 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,233.04 0.001,407.94 -3,069.48 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,331.71 0.001,405.32 -3,169.44 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,430.38 0.001,402.69 -3,269.41 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,529.05 0.001,400.07 -3,369.37 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,627.72 0.001,397.44 -3,469.34 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,726.39 0.001,394.81 -3,569.30 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,825.06 0.001,392.19 -3,669.27 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 3,923.73 0.001,389.56 -3,769.23 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,022.40 0.001,386.94 -3,869.20 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,121.07 0.001,384.31 -3,969.16 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,219.74 0.001,381.68 -4,069.13 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,318.41 0.001,379.06 -4,169.10 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,417.08 0.001,376.43 -4,269.06 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,515.75 0.001,373.81 -4,369.03 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,614.42 0.001,371.18 -4,468.99 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,713.09 0.001,368.55 -4,568.96 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,811.75 0.001,365.93 -4,668.92 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 4,910.42 0.001,363.30 -4,768.89 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,009.09 0.001,360.68 -4,868.85 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,107.76 0.001,358.05 -4,968.82 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,206.43 0.001,355.42 -5,068.79 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,305.10 0.001,352.80 -5,168.75 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,403.77 0.001,350.17 -5,268.72 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,502.44 0.001,347.55 -5,368.68 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,601.11 0.001,344.92 -5,468.65 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,699.78 0.001,342.29 -5,568.61 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,798.45 0.001,339.67 -5,668.58 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,897.12 0.001,337.04 -5,768.54 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 5,995.79 0.001,334.42 -5,868.51 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,094.46 0.001,331.79 -5,968.48 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,193.13 0.001,329.16 -6,068.44 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,291.80 0.001,326.54 -6,168.41 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well WALT 17W-20-2CLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 17-T7N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WALT 17W-20-2CWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

13,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,390.47 0.001,323.91 -6,268.37 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,489.14 0.001,321.29 -6,368.34 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,587.81 0.001,318.66 -6,468.30 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,686.48 0.001,316.03 -6,568.27 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,785.14 0.001,313.41 -6,668.23 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,883.81 0.001,310.78 -6,768.20 0.00 0.00

14,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 6,982.48 0.001,308.16 -6,868.16 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,081.15 0.001,305.53 -6,968.13 0.00 0.00

14,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,179.82 0.001,302.90 -7,068.10 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,278.49 0.001,300.28 -7,168.06 0.00 0.00

14,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,377.16 0.001,297.65 -7,268.03 0.00 0.00

14,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,475.83 0.001,295.03 -7,367.99 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,574.50 0.001,292.40 -7,467.96 0.00 0.00

14,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,673.17 0.001,289.77 -7,567.92 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,771.84 0.001,287.15 -7,667.89 0.00 0.00

15,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,870.51 0.001,284.52 -7,767.85 0.00 0.00

15,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 7,969.18 0.001,281.90 -7,867.82 0.00 0.00

15,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,067.85 0.001,279.27 -7,967.79 0.00 0.00

15,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,166.52 0.001,276.64 -8,067.75 0.00 0.00

15,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,265.19 0.001,274.02 -8,167.72 0.00 0.00

15,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,363.86 0.001,271.39 -8,267.68 0.00 0.00

15,700.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,462.53 0.001,268.77 -8,367.65 0.00 0.00

15,800.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,561.20 0.001,266.14 -8,467.61 0.00 0.00

15,900.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,659.87 0.001,263.51 -8,567.58 0.00 0.00

16,000.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,758.54 0.001,260.89 -8,667.54 0.00 0.00

16,100.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,857.20 0.001,258.26 -8,767.51 0.00 0.00

16,200.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 8,955.87 0.001,255.64 -8,867.48 0.00 0.00

16,300.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 9,054.54 0.001,253.01 -8,967.44 0.00 0.00

16,400.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 9,153.21 0.001,250.38 -9,067.41 0.00 0.00

16,500.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 9,251.88 0.001,247.76 -9,167.37 0.00 0.00

16,600.00 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 9,350.55 0.001,245.13 -9,267.34 0.00 0.00

16,612.77 90.00 268.50 6,905.00 9,363.16 0.001,244.80 -9,280.11 0.00 0.00

TD at 16612.77

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

WALT 17W-2C - LP 6,905.00 1,454,767.53 3,164,051.351,486.04 -96.390.00 0.00 40.580236°N 104.909394°W

- plan hits target center
- Point

WALT 17W-2C - PBHL 6,905.00 1,454,465.09 3,154,869.441,244.80 -9,280.110.00 0.00 40.579569°N 104.942456°W

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Planning Report

Well WALT 17W-20-2CLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDT_32Bit_ODBC

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftTVD Reference:EXTRACTION OIL & GASCompany:

KB 29' @ 5131.00usftMD Reference:WELD COUNTYProject:

TrueNorth Reference:Sec 17-T7N-R67WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:WALT 17W-20-2CWell:

ORIGINAL WELLBOREWellbore:

PROPOSAL 1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

3,932.93 SUSSEX3,835.00

4,319.93 SHANNON4,210.00

6,800.88 NIOBRARA6,605.00

7,221.76 FORT HAYS6,870.00

7,425.89 CODELL6,905.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

1,015.46 1,008.04 83.83 29.53 Start 5459.82 hold at 1015.46 MD

6,475.27 6,298.48 1,356.57 477.93 Start DLS 10.00 TFO -110.32

7,425.89 6,905.00 1,486.04 -96.39 Start 9186.89 hold at 7425.89 MD

16,612.77 6,905.00 1,244.80 -9,280.11 TD at 16612.77

1/7/2020 12:28:40PM COMPASS 5000.14 Build 85 Page 7


